1 - Balance Sheet - accrual

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach,

FL 32240
As of: 06/30/2022
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash

Operating Cash

Savings Cash

Reserves Cash
Total Cash
ASSETS

Accounts Receivable
Total ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Prepaid Assessments
Total LIABILITIES
Total Liabilities
Capital
RESERVES
General Reserves
Total RESERVES
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 07/16/2022

Balance

77,146.57
2,029.22
114,135.18

193,310.97

5,387.02

5,387.02

198,697.99

4,621.53
1,902.14

6,523.67

6,523.67

26,057.43

26,057.43
95,964.41
65,872.29

4,280.19

192,174.32

198,697.99
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2 - Annual Budget - Comparative

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

As of: Jun 2022
Additional Account Types: None
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Account Name
Income
INCOME
Assessment Income - Dues
Late Fees
Late Interest
NSF Fee
Bank Interest
Total INCOME

Total Operating Income

Expense
EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATION
Management Fees
Accounting Fees
Legal Fees Expense
Legal Fees - Owed by Resident
Office Expenses
Community Events
Bad Debt Expense
Annual Corporate Report
Insurance

Total ADMINISTRATION

UTILITIES
Electric
Water / Sewer

Total UTILITIES

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
General Maintenance & Repair

Pet Waste Stations

Created on 07/16/2022

Annual Budget

108,824.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

108,824.00

108,824.00

20,100.00
450.00
500.00
400.00

2,000.00
500.00
500.00

62.00
2,000.00

MTD Actual MTD Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget
669.00 9,068.67 108,204.30 54,412.02
49.50 0.00 1,525.00 0.00
78.05 0.00 562.73 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00
42.37 0.00 255.42 0.00
838.92 9,068.67 110,572.45 54,412.02
838.92 9,068.67 110,572.45 54,412.02
1,675.00 1,675.00 10,050.00 10,050.00
0.00 37.50 0.00 225.00
0.00 41.67 2,996.06 250.02
-49.61 33.33 -50.61 200.02
241.18 166.67 545.57 1,000.02
0.00 41.67 0.00 250.02
0.00 41.67 0.00 250.02
35.00 517 96.25 31.02
0.00 166.67 2,701.74 1,000.02
1,901.57 2,209.35 16,339.01 13,256.14
77.85 166.67 971.15 1,000.02
416.50 250.00 2,475.85 1,500.00
494,35 416.67 3,447.00 2,500.02
0.00 150.00 0.00 900.00
0.00 87.92 0.00 527.52

26,512.00

2,000.00
3,000.00

5,000.00

1,800.00
1,055.00
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2 - Annual Budget - Comparative

Account Name

Special Projects

Landscape Enhancements
Total MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

CONTRACT SERVICES
Landscape Contract

Police Officer

Total CONTRACT SERVICES

RESERVE EXPENSES

Reserves

Total RESERVE EXPENSES

Total EXPENSES

Board Expenses
Assoc. Storage Unit
Postage

Total Board Expenses

Total Operating Expense
Total Operating Income
Total Operating Expense

NOI - Net Operating Income

Total Income

Total Expense

Net Income

Created on 07/16/2022

Annual Budget
21,629.00
1,000.00

25,484.00

43,272.00
6,840.00

50,112.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

108,108.00

600.00
116.00

716.00

108,824.00

108,824.00
108,824.00

MTD Actual MTD Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget
0.00 1,802.42 0.00 10,814.52
0.00 83.33 600.00 500.02
0.00 2,123.67 600.00 12,742.06
0.00 3,606.00 18,080.00 21,636.00

420.00 570.00 2,623.13 3,420.00
420.00 4,176.00 20,703.13 25,056.00
0.00 83.33 0.00 500.02
0.00 83.33 0.00 500.02
2,815.92 9,009.02 41,089.14 54,054.24
0.00 50.00 589.74 300.00
0.00 9.67 58.00 58.02
0.00 59.67 647.74 358.02
2,815.92 9,068.69 41,736.88 54,412.26
838.92 9,068.67 110,572.45 54,412.02
2,815.92 9,068.69 41,736.88 54,412.26
-1,977.00 -0.02 68,835.57 -0.24
838.92 9,068.67 110,572.45 54,412.02
2,815.92 9,068.69 41,736.88 54,412.26
-1,977.00 -0.02 68,835.57 -0.24

0.00

108,824.00
108,824.00

0.00
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3 - General Ledger cash

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

GL Accounts: All

Exclude Zero Dollar Receipts From Cash Accounts: Yes
Date Range: 06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

Accounting Basis: Cash

Show Reversed Transactions: No

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
1010 - Operating Cash
Starting 78,958.55
Balance
06/01/2022  River City Management Services Payment 01062022 1,675.00 77,283.55 Management Fees for 06/2022
06/01/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 73870647 25.00 77,308.55 Prepaid Any
06/01/2022  Angela Napolitan Receipt 19420243 12.00 77,320.55 Prepaid Any
06/02/2022 JEA Payment 20313099060222 77.85 77,242.70
06/02/2022 JEA Payment 20313099060222 416.50 76,826.20
06/03/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1711 116.00 76,710.20 postage
Wade Hughes
06/08/2022 FKH SFR Prop1, L. P. Receipt 29712 24.50 76,734.70
06/08/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74130474 25.00 76,759.70 Prepaid Any
06/09/2022  Kyle Davis eCheck receipt 0B22-0D20 20.00 76,779.70 Online Payment
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 25.00 76,804.70
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 76,808.05
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 76,811.40
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 76,814.75
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 76,818.10
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 76,821.45
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 223.00 77,044.45
06/15/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt D8A4-B250 25.00 77,069.45 Online Payment
06/15/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1712 125.18 76,944.27 stamps and envelopes
Wade Hughes
06/15/2022  Brandon Fowler Bill Pay Check 3000000044 420.00 76,524.27 May
06/15/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74256871 25.00 76,549.27 Prepaid Any
06/17/2022  Steve Yee eCheck receipt 601C-0C70 15.00 76,564.27 Online Payment
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.44 76,567.71
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.67 76,571.38
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.79 76,575.17
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,578.52

Created on 07/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,581.87
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,585.22
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,588.57
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,591.92
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,595.27
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 76,598.62
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 76,605.31
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 76,612.00
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 76,618.69
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 76,625.38
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 0.19 76,625.57
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 223.00 76,848.57
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 223.00 77,071.57
06/22/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74277042 25.00 77,096.57 Prepaid Any
06/23/2022  Shantell Hughes eCheck receipt 5AAE-12E0 25.00 77,121.57 Online Payment
06/23/2022  Department of State Check 1713 35.00 77,086.57 RA change of address
06/28/2022  Robert L. Wilson Receipt 1459 15.00 77,101.57 Prepaid Any
06/29/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74318476 25.00 77,126.57 Prepaid Any
06/30/2022 Drema F. Johnson Receipt 19520024 20.00 77,146.57 Prepaid Any
Net Change -1,811.98
1,053.55 2,865.53 77,146.57

1059 - Savings Cash

Starting 2,029.05
Balance
06/30/2022 JE 370 0.17 2,029.22 Interest Earned
Net Change 0.17
0.17 0.00 2,029.22

1060 - Reserves Cash

Starting 114,092.98
Balance
06/30/2022 JE 369 42.20 114,135.18 Interest Earned
Net Change 42.20
42.20 0.00 114,135.18
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
1500 - Accounts Receivable
Starting 3,190.11
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 3,190.11
2310 - Prepaid Assessments
Starting -1,694.75
Balance
06/01/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 73870647 25.00 -1,719.75 Prepaid Any
06/01/2022  Angela Napolitan Receipt 19420243 12.00 -1,731.75 Prepaid Any
06/08/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74130474 25.00 -1,756.75 Prepaid Any
06/09/2022  Kyle Davis eCheck receipt 0B22-0D20 20.00 -1,776.75 Online Payment
06/09/2022  Progress Residential Barrower 3, Receipt 49.61 -1,727.14
LLC
06/15/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt D8A4-B250 25.00 -1,752.14 Online Payment
06/15/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74256871 25.00 -1,777.14 Prepaid Any
06/17/2022  Steve Yee eCheck receipt 601C-0C70 15.00 -1,792.14 Online Payment
06/22/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74277042 25.00 -1,817.14 Prepaid Any
06/23/2022  Shantell Hughes eCheck receipt 5AAE-12E0 25.00 -1,842.14 Online Payment
06/28/2022  Robert L. Wilson Receipt 1459 15.00 -1,857.14 Prepaid Any
06/29/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 74318476 25.00 -1,882.14 Prepaid Any
06/30/2022 Drema F. Johnson Receipt 19520024 20.00 -1,902.14 Prepaid Any
Net Change -207.39
49.61 257.00 -1,902.14
3009 - General Reserves
Starting -26,057.43
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 -26,057.43
3615 - Retained Earnings
Starting -95,964.41
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 -95,964.41

Created on 07/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
4110 - Assessment Income - Dues
Starting -107,535.30
Balance
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 223.00 -107,758.30
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 223.00 -107,981.30
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 223.00 -108,204.30
Net Change -669.00
0.00 669.00 -108,204.30
4120 - Late Fees
Starting -1,475.50
Balance
06/08/2022 FKH SFR Prop1, L. P. Receipt 29712 24.50 -1,500.00
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 25.00 -1,525.00
Net Change -49.50
0.00 49.50 -1,525.00
4125 - Late Interest
Starting -484.68
Balance
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3835 -488.03
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 -491.38
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3835 -494.73
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3.35 -498.08
06/14/2022  Alvan Thompson Receipt 74239817 3835 -501.43
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.44 -504.87
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.67 -508.54
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.79 -512.33
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -515.68
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -519.03
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -522.38
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -525.73
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -529.08
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -532.43
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 3.35 -535.78
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 -542.47
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 -549.16

Created on 07/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 -555.85
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 6.69 -562.54
06/17/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 114043 0.19 -562.73
Net Change -78.05
0.00 78.05 -562.73
4225 - NSF Fee
Starting -25.00
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 -25.00
4399 - Bank Interest
Starting -213.05
Balance
06/30/2022 JE 369 42.20 -255.25 Interest Earned
06/30/2022 JE 370 0.17 -255.42 Interest Earned
Net Change -42.37
0.00 42.37 -255.42
5003 - Assoc. Storage Unit
Starting 589.74
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 589.74
5004 - Postage
Starting 58.00
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 58.00
5010 - Management Fees
Starting 8,375.00
Balance
06/01/2022  River City Management Services Payment 01062022 1,675.00 10,050.00 Management Fees for 06/2022
Net Change 1,675.00
1,675.00 0.00 10,050.00
5040 - Legal Fees Expense
Starting 2,996.06

Created on 07/16/2022

Page 5



3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 2,996.06

5041 - Legal Fees - Owed by Resident

Starting -1.00
Balance
06/09/2022  Progress Residential Barrower 3, Receipt 49.61 -50.61
LLC
Net Change -49.61
0.00 49.61 -50.61

5110 - Office Expenses

Starting 304.39
Balance
06/03/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1711 116.00 420.39 postage
Wade Hughes
06/15/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1712 125.18 54557 stamps and envelopes
Wade Hughes
Net Change 24118
241.18 0.00 545.57

5212 - Electric

Starting 893.30

Balance
06/02/2022 JEA Payment 20313099060222 77.85 971.15
Net Change 77.85
77.85 0.00 971.15

5215 - Water / Sewer

Starting 2,059.35

Balance
06/02/2022 JEA Payment 20313099060222 416.50 2,475.85
Net Change 416.50
416.50 0.00 2,475.85
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
5512 - Annual Corporate Report
Starting 61.25
Balance
06/23/2022  Department of State Check 1713 35.00 96.25 RA change of address
Net Change 35.00
35.00 0.00 96.25
5514 - Insurance
Starting 2,701.74
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 2,701.74
6010 - Landscape Contract
Starting 18,080.00
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 18,080.00
6020 - Landscape Enhancements
Starting 600.00
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 600.00
6193 - Police Officer
Starting 2,203.13
Balance
06/15/2022  Brandon Fowler Bill Pay Check 3000000044 420.00 2,623.13 May
Net Change 420.00
420.00 0.00 2,623.13
Total 4,011.06 4,011.06 3,741.53

Created on 07/16/2022
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4 - Homeowner Delinquency (As Of)

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240
As of: 06/30/2022

Delinquency Note Range: All Time

Homeowner Status: All

Amount Owed In Account: All

Balance: Greater than 0.00

Unit Name Homeowner Status Tags 0-30 30-60 90+ Ar.nount
Receivable

River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

1306 Trotters  Murdzova, Janka Current 57.91 0.00 0.00 57.91

Walk Way

1330 Running Crisante, Mary S. Current 0.00 0.00 31.70 31.70

Brook Ct.

1345 Trotters  Neef, Michael Current 0.00 0.00 65.82 65.82

Walk Way

1351 Trotters  2013B Property Owner, LLC Current 043 0.43 28.78 30.07

Walk Way

1482 Vastano, Vanessa Current BOD waived late fee 57.91 0.00 0.00 57.91

Crabapple

Cove Ct. S.

1559 Panther  2013B Property Owner, LLC Current 0.43 0.43 28.78 30.07

Ridge Court

1602 Panther Progress Residential Barrower Current 16.21 0.00 0.00 16.21

Ridge Court 3, LLC

1609 Panther Haggard, Russell Current 61.26 3.35 254.70 322.66

Ridge Ct. N.

1734 Puyau, Stephen Current 0.00 0.00 106.03 106.03

Swimming

Salmon PI. N.

1779 Frank, Michael Current 3.35 3.35 254.70 264.75

Woodenrail

Lane

1835 High Hobkirk, David Current 0.00 56.91 0.00 56.91

Brook Ct.

1860 Dove Toporek, Abraham Current 0.00 0.00 180.98 180.98

Ridge Ct.

11254 Molina Reyes, Diego F. Current 0.00 57.91 0.00 57.91

Monument

Landing Blvd.

11258 Vahle, Kevin Current 57.91 0.00 0.00 57.91

Monument

Landing Blvd.

11325 Bautista, Patrick Current 3.35 3835 254.70 264.75
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4 - Homeowner Delinquency (As Of)

Unit Name
Monument

Landing Blvd.

11367 American Homes 4 Rent
Monument Seven, LLC
Landing Blvd.

12134 Camp  Erroch, Michelle
Creek Dr.

12225 High Yamasa Co., Ltd
Laurel Dr.

Total

Created on 07/16/2022

Homeowner Status

Current

Current

Current

Tags 0-30

3.35

BOD waived late fee 61.26

65.82

389.19

389.19

30-60

3.35

3835

0.00

132.43

132.43

90+

254.70

254.70

0.00

1,715.59

1,715.59

Amount
Receivable

264.75

322.66

123.73

2,312.73

2,312.73
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Copy of Homeowner Prepayment Balance

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

Homeowners: All

Homeowner Status: Current
Prepayment Account: 2310: Prepaid Assessments

As of: 06/30/2022

Unit Homeowner Amount
River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240
1206 Signal Point Dr. Smith, Pedro 25.00
1207 Signal Point Dr. Davis, Kyle 100.00
1221 Shallowford Dr. E. Delapaz, Ricky 25.00
1222 Shallowford Dr. E. Gabriel, Michelle 50.00
1315 Trotters Walk Way Wilson, Robert L. 15.00
1338 Running Brook Ct. Kiernan, Donna W. 25.00
1340 Trotters Walk Way Yee, Steve 75.00
1364 Trotters Walk Way Home SFR Borrower, Ill, LLC 176.09
1408 Panther Run Rd. Mackowiak, Kathy 10.00
1459 Crabapple Cove Ct. S. Kuzina, Angeline 25.00
1579 Panther Ridge Ct. Harrison, Nancy 10.00
1633 Panther Ridge Ct. N. Progress Residential Borrower 3, LLC 59.00
1642 Panther Ridge Ct. N. Johnson, Drema F. 144.85
1753 Rush Creek Dr. W. Hughes, Shantell 98.00
1758 Swimming Salmon Place N. Cashman, Yesenia Lida 25.00
1813 Rush Creek Dr. W. Mingione, Emily 25.00
1824 Powder Springs Dr. Napolitan, Angela 60.00
1920 Running River Rd. Ranga, Gherghina 25.00
11234 Monument Landing Blvd. Alzaidy, Aled J. 25.00
11331 Monument Landing Blvd. Murphy, Linda 275.04
11356 Monument Landing Blvd. Jenkins, Jamar Edward 10.00
12111 Rush Creek Dr. N. Vilagi, Michael 25.00
12127 Rush Creek Dr. N. SFR Investments V Borrower |, LLC 223.00
12210 Pink Panther Ct. Progar, Steven 151.77
12212 Beaver Run Dr. Butler, Laurie A. 25.00
12238 Crabapple Cove Dr. Lennon Family Trust 25.00
12244 High Laurel Dr. CPI/Amherst SFR Program Owner, LLC 144.39
12245 Beaver Run Drive Salestrom, Joshua Brayton 25.00
1,902.14

Created on 07/16/2022
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Copy of Homeowner Prepayment Balance

Unit Homeowner Amount

Total 1,902.14
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UNITED STATES
Bad FOSTAL SERVICE.

MONUMENT
10990 FORT CAROLINE R
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225-9998
(2NN 275-8777

05/26/2022 04:56 PM

wet Oty  Unit  Price
Price

US. Flags Coil 1 $58.00  $58.00

orand Total: $58.00

Credit Card Remitted $58.00

Card Name: VISA

Account #: XXXXXXXNXXX0219
Approval #: 065603

Transaction #: 805

AID: A0000000980840 Chip
AL: US DEBIT

PIN: Not Required

*************************W*****X*******X**
Every household in the U.S. is now
eligible to receive « third set
of 8 free teo! kits.

Go to www.covi.iests.gov

KK IKKK KK KKK KK KKK KKK KKK KK KK KR KKK KKK KKK XK K K

UNITEDS IATES
Bl POSTAL SERVICE.

MONUMENT
10990 FORT CAROLINE RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225-9998
(800)275-8777
0472772022 02:50 PM
Product Oty Unit Price
Price

U.5. Flags Coil

i $58.00 $58.00
Grand Total : $58.00

Credit Card Remitted $58 .00
Card Name: VISA
Account #: JOOKXNNONN0219
Approval #: 045003
Transaction #: 127
AID: AGOOODD098C840 Chip
AL: US DEBIT
PIN: Not Required

**Xk*k*kx***k*******kx**k*k**k*x***w******
Every household in the U.S. is now
eligible to receive a second set
of 4 free test kits.

Go to www.covidtests.gov

X*****X**k*********W**W*****X*******W**N**




Office pEPOT
OfficeMax

JACKSONVILLE - (204) 992-29040

06/15/2022 11:12 AM

EVPVTSSSPSS3YBEEMR

SALE 6737-2-2B47-492E56-22.5.2
B98782 STMP,PSTGUS, 1 58.0055
679527 ENVELOPE#3.2W £62.4355
Subtotal: 120.45
Sales and Use Tax 4.69
Total: 125.18
Debit Card 6213: 125.18

AUTH CODE 011358

TDS Chip Read

AID ADOOOQOOOSE0B40 LS DEBIT
TVR B000048000

CVS PIN Verified

SHANTELL HUGHES 27827

Get 2% back in rewards on your
favonte supplies & more - including
furniture and technology. Plus,

next—day rewards on select offers,

rewards for recyeling and more

Visit officedepot.comfrewards

Shop online at www.officedepot.com
WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!
Visit survey.officedepot.com
